
Ranking Final até  10ª etapa em Barretos dias 23-24 de novembro 2013

Cavaleiro Cavalo I Etapa  -Pagoto II - Haras Cedro Colina  III - Barretos IV - Rio Claro V -  Colina VI - Pagoto VII - Colina VIII S. H R. Preto IX - Colina X - Barretos Total

1 Nayara  Lahr Barbanera Mamulet 25 0 18 0 30 0 0 18 30 30 151

2 Natália C. E. D. Duarte Poente 0 30 0 25 0 30 0 0 0 0 85

3 Luccas Saliba Jolie Rac 0 0 30 0 0 0 18 12 0 0 60

4 Greta Sabino Panhozi Big Red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 36

5 Natália C. E. D. Duarte Pantera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

5 Natália C. E. D. Duarte Ás de Copas 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

5 Felipe Sanches Arion 0 0 0 0 12 18 0 0 0 0 30

8 Felipe Dias Meneghetti Adnan 0 0 0 15 0 12 0 0 0 0 27

9 Flavia Regina Nascimento Juno da Mata 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 6 0 0 24

10 João Gabriel  M. S. AlcântaraOregon 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

11 Marcela Andrade Nobby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Enzo Toque Bordada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Leonardo Lee BMV Ohana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Natália C. E. D. Duarte Hímero 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Beatriz Senra Casimiro Shadia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Luana Gianechini Senra Fly Boy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Murilo Stabelini Lady Tania 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Caio Leite Coelho Aguiar Johny Quest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Carolina Pratas Glycério de FreitasCatchup 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Marília Pizani Smarieri Riacho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Leonardo Petsch IBN Athbar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Luis Felipe Faleiros Bonfim Pacian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Caroline B. dos Santos RamosFaisca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Mateus Bezerra Laure Grass 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Bruna Martins de Paula Jatobá 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Pâmela Thomazinho Paulin Juno da Mata 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Flavia Regina Nascimento Wittinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Natália C. E. D. Duarte Bailarina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Antonismar Donabela Bele Epoque 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Frabrício E. Souza da Cruz SS Rosa do Campo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novatos

        Troféu Eficiência de CCE Federação Paulista de Hipismo - 2013



Ranking Final até  10ª etapa em Barretos dias 23-24 de novembro 2013

Cavaleiro Cavalo I Etapa  -Pagoto II - Haras Cedro Colina  III - Barretos IV - Rio Claro V -  Colina VI - Pagoto VII - Colina VIII S. H R. Preto IX - Colina X - Barretos Total

1 Betina Sayeg Burd Chocolate 25 18 18 10 18 30 30 0 30 0 179

2 Luiza de Paula Coura Júpiter da Mata 0 30 30 25 30 18 18 0 0 0 151

3 Maria Julia Luna Dall Bello Blond Pantera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 18 48

4 Lara Ripari Leite Astro 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 0 0 30

4 Norma Marques Pereira Brisa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

6 Julia Bento de Moraes Rose 5 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

7 Marina Barbosa de Camargo Batuque 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

8 3º Sgt. PM João Marcos dos Santos IZ Caravela 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
9 Humberto Souza Pereira Lima ML Bond 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

9 Victoria Lopes Pachiarotti As de Copas 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

11 João Vitor M. S. Alcântara Aliance Di Dayse 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

12 Giulia Cristina Guadiz Tico Tico 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Henrique Mantovani Quintaro Jmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Giulia Cristina Guadiz Quiosque 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Helena Pires Sbompato Shitara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Claudemir Aquino Benites Bravo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Lauro Henrique Lellis Shamam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Lais Robatini Delegate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Leonardo de Vani Fernandes LVF Coração 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Maria Stela Michelet Peregrino Parada TW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Maria Julia Luna Dall Bello Tiroleza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Vitor Teixeira Granuzzo Carano da Essência 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Mateus Rizzardo Caravelo do Engenho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Mariana Wiira Alonso Oliver da Shambala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Breno Leite Demartine Conatus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Mauro Kaiser Cabral Obelix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Julia Laizo Clápis do Amaral Night Drean 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Lucas Carnio Siqueira Branco Jatobá 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Muriel Wener Paschoal Fubar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Antônio Pedroso Futrix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Guilherme Nobre Franco Rosalem Paloma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Mariana Cristina Doncel Noch Einmal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Mariana Cristina Doncel Ruby Albar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Reinaldo Brandolise Vidotto Obelix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Reinaldo Brandolise Vidotto Conatus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Carolina Pratas Glycério de Freitas Land Bel do Feroleto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Carolina Glycério Catchup 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Ranking Final até  10ª etapa em Barretos dias 23-24 de novembro 2013

Cavaleiro Cavalo I Etapa  -Pagoto II - Haras Cedro Colina  III - Barretos IV - Rio Claro V -  Colina VI - Pagoto VII - Colina VIII S. H R. Preto IX - Colina X - Barretos Total

1 Otávio C. Tomé de Castro Polly Pocket 25 30 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 30 103

2 Otávio C. Tomé de Castro Euler 0 0 0 25 30 12 0 0 18 0 85

3 Fernanda Trento Felício Snoop 15 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 30 18 81

4 Fenando E. Souza da Cruz Barão 0 0 30 0 18 0 18 0 0 0 66

5 Vitor Zaccaria Fast Klan 0 0 18 15 12 0 0 0 0 0 45

6 Vinicius Vieira Drigo Billi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

6 Anita Schimdeck IZ Década 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

6 Vitor Zaccaria Vida 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30

9 Sd PM Igor de Paula Porcina Iz Reino 10 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

10 Oscar Francisco Neto Wood Lu 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

11 Emileide Pereira Ventania 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 17

12 Vinicius Vieira Drigo Perseu 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

13 Maria Fernanda Cário Lord Het 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

14 Ricardo Hypólitho Land Ola Ola 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

15 Otávio C. Tomé de Castro Land Bell 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

16 Lara Ripari Leite Night Dream 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Vitor Zaccaria Juno da Mata 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Ricardo Hypólitho Land Bell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Bartira Miléo Amado Himalaia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Arthur Ibraim da Silva Black Moraes madeira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 João Vitor M. S. Alcantara Oregon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Bruno Rachioni Barbosa Pic Donald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Thais Shimizu HFH Trinity 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Felipe Camargo Volpato Danton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Lais Robatini Delegate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Vitor Teixeira Granuzzo Carano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Leonardo Martins Gomes Néres do Rincão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Marcio Appel Nektou Bom Sabor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 João Vitor M. S. Alcantara Aliace Di Dayse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Ricardo Pinheiro Feres Fuluche 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 João P. Landell Kiwi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Giulia Cristina Guadiz Tico Tico 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Giulia Cristina Guadiz Quiosque 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Oscar Francisco Neto Raika Lu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Emileide Pereira Dan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Arthur Ibraim da Silva wood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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16 André Ganzeli Delegate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Ranking Final até  10ª etapa em Barretos dias 23-24 de novembro 2013

Cavaleiro Cavalo I Etapa  - Pagoto II - Haras Cedro Colina  III - Barretos IV - Rio Claro V -  Colina VI - Pagoto VII - Colina VIII S. H R. Preto IX - Colina X - Barretos Total

1 Luciano Miranda Drubi Riviera Lu 0 6 12 15 0 0 30 0 18 18 99

2 Beatriz Junqueira Nico Areias Premiere Tarca 0 0 18 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 48

3 Ana Paula Sedó Perracine Radial Jmen 0 12 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

4 Oscar Francisco Neto Riviera Lu 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 0 36

5 Brasil Fernando Campanha Erótica 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

5 Serguei Fofanoff Pavo CS Viking 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

5 Felipe Pinheiro Bittar Gold Up 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30

5 Marcelo Tosi Lyon Agromix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

5 Antonio Macos Salles Moura Prado Maiçoba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

10 Luciano Miranda Drubi Tiger 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

10 Gustavo Pagoto Forever 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

12 Rafael Losano Glock Pullman 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

12 Saulo Tristão Beau Geste 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

14 Brasil Fernando Campanha Ariadne 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

15 Marcelo Tosi Bilbao 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

15 Oscar Francisco Neto Raika Lu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

15 Paulo Limongi Pacheco Casimiro Métdo 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

18 Lourenço Vieira da Silva L&M Vênus 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

19 André Ganzerli Pavo Euler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Serguei Fofanoff Pavo Fuluche 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Renan Guerreiro Harry Potter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Gabriel Figueiredo Silva Cury Black Star 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Flavia Regina Nascimento Juno da Mata 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Henrique de Almeida Basano Guri Itapuã 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Luciano Miranda Drubi Raika Lu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Rafael Mamprim Losano Feel More Street 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Louranço Vieira da Silva Nobre Campeão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Couer D'Orame 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 André Paro Super Star 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Gerard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Serguei Fofanoff Pavo Fubar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Julia Mello Nicolae Boss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Henrique Mantovani Quintaro Jmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Gustavo Pagoto Pastorell GV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Renan Macedo Moreno Herbalife Dan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Luís Cruz de Oliveira Jr. Zéfiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Reinaldo Brandolise Vidotto Obelix da Mata 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Eder Gustavo Baldin Pagoto Alpha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Mateus Rizzardo Caravelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Reinaldo Brandolise Vidotto Conatus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Cavalos Novos



19 Serguei Fofanoff Pavo Segredo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Gabriel Figueiredo Silva Cury Wolbrend SH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ana Paula Sedó Perracine Bela Moderna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Luiz Felipe Silveira Harmony 0 30 0 25 30 0 0 0 0 0 85

2 Vitor Zaccaria Fast Klan 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 18 78

3 Arthur Fofanoff Pavo Patas Blancas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

3 Luiz Felipe Silveira Big Boy 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

3 Vitor Zaccaria Vida 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

3 Fernando E. Souza da Cruz Barão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

7 André Luiz Ávila Honório Novena 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

8 Nádia Luvizotti Land Ola Ola 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

8 Ricardo Hypolitho de Carvalho Land Ola Ola 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

10 Mateus Rizzardo Vitório Emanuelle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Luiz Felipe Silveira Encomendada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Mateus Rizzardo Lady Raissa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tadeu Freitas Zack MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Flavia Regina Nascimento Juno da Mata 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Henrique de Almeida Basano Guri Itapuã 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Gisele Rodrigues Vieira Sultão da Purification 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Mayara Mayna Guião Contrato 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Carolina Michelet Peregrino Ticiano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Carolina Michelet Peregrino Corso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Carolina Michelet Peregrino Parada TW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Henrique de Almeida Basano Pantera IRV 25 30 30 25 30 0 0 0 0 0 140

2 Atônio Simão Stefano Junior Bergo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 60

3 Leonardo Vani Fernandes Darius GV 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30

3 Flavia Regina Nascimento Juno da Mata 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

5 Henrique de Almeida Basano Poente 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

7 Renata Simóes Cortinhas Doc Red Boy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Henrique de Almeida Basano Guri Itapuã 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Arthur Fofanoff Pavo Patas Blancas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 José Adilson Bernardino  Jack Flyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Lauro Henrique Lellis Shaman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Silvano Bento de Souza Big Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Vitor Zaccaria Vida 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Claudia Leschonski Zaccarias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

        Troféu Eficiência de CCE Federação Paulista de Hipismo - 2013

Master
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1 Marcio Appel Crossrock Bom Sabor 0 0 30 25 0 30 0 0 0 0 85

2 Marcio Appel Shutterfly 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

2 Renan Guerreiro Harry Potter 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 36

2 Luis Felipe Silveira Nobre Campeão 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 36

5 Ricardo Hypolitho de Carvalho Land Ola Ola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

5 Henrique Plombon Pinheiro B.O 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

5 Marcio Appel La Belle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

5 Eder Gustavo Baldin Pagoto Darius GV 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

5 Rafael Losano Nativa 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

5 Rafael Losano Glock Pullman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

11 Saulo Tritão Beau Geste 0 0 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

12 Felipe de Lima Capello Amy Lark 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

13 Leonardo de Vani Fernandes Darius GV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18

14 Renato Brandolise Vidotto Paola da Mata 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

15 Feres Jorge Jr. Açoitador 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12

15 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Couer Dórame 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

17 Ricky Candi Sunny Equision 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

17 Brasil Fernando Campanhã Ariadne 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

19 Serguei Fofanoff Pavo Euler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Serguei Fofanoff Pavo Segredo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Rogério Macedo Moreno Big Boy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Sidnei de Souza Kornikova 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Gerard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 André Paro CDC Super Star 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Felipe Bittar Victório Emanuelle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 André Paro Forever 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Luciano Miranda Drubi Tiger Lu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 André Paro CDC Unique 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Almir Antonio Lutosa Vieira Corlando Jmem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Roberto Macedo Moreno Glanda Jmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Lourenço Vieira da Silva Nobre Campeão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Rafael Mamprim Losano Fellmore Street 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Brasil Fernando Campanhã Erótica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Carlos Eduardo de Azevedo Hermes do Rincão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Fabricio C. de Albuquerque Lamaro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Saulo Tritão Totsie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Renan Macedo Moredo Herbalife Dan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 José Antônio Diniz Nobre Campeão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Gustavo Pagoto Partorela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Marcio Appel Nektou Bom Sabor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 André Paro Prado Maniçoba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Remo Tellini Kornikova 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Felipe Pinheiro Bittar Gaia 11 13 0 27,5 0 0 0 0 0 32,5 84

2 Marcio Appel Cross Rock 0 0 0 0 13 0 32,5 32,5 0 0 78

3 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Coronel MCJ 0 32,5 0 0 32,5 0 0 0 0 0 65

4 Gustavo Pagoto Land Amazonia 0 0 0 0 0 32,5 13 0 0 0 45,5

5 Natalia  A. J. I. Khouri Quaint Normand 0 0 0 16,5 6,5 13 6,5 0 0 0 42,5

6 Luciano Mirnda Drubi Tiger Lu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,5 19,5 0 39

7 Jesper Martendal Land Rhummy 0 0 32,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32,5

7 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Couer D'Orame 0 0 19,5 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 32,5

7 André Paro Forever 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32,5 0 32,5

7 Henrique Plombon Pinheiro Land Quenot 27,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,5

11 Gabriel Figueiredo Silva Cury Natural TW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,5 19,5

12 Mariana Garcia Lark Henriqueta 0 19,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,5

12 Gustavo Pagoto Ojo da Água 0 0 0 0 19,5 0 0 0 0 0 19,5

12 Ricky Candi Sunny Equision 0 0 0 0 0 19,5 0 0 0 0 19,5

12 Antônio Marcos Salles Moura Land Bet Rec 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,5 0 0 0 19,5

12 Marcio Appel La Belle MCJ 16,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,5

17 Renan Guerreiro Harry Potter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13

18 Henrique Plombon Pinheiro B.O 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

19 Rafael Mamprin Losano Nativa III 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Luiz Felipe Silveira Harmony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 André Paro Super Star 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Gerard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Beatriz Junqueira Nico Areias Cacique 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Marcio Appel Shutterfley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Gustavo Pagoto Land Ola Ola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Jesper Martendal Land Jimmy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Brasil Fernando Campanhã Ariadne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Serguei Fofanoff Pavo Barbara TW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Saulo Tristão Beau Geste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ricardo Hypolitho de Carvalho Land Ola Ola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Rafael Mamprin Losano Feel More Street 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ricky Candi Sunny Natural 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Lellis MCJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Roberto Carvalho de Macedo Glenda Jmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Almir Antônio Lutosa Vieira Corlando Jmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sênior*
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1 Henrique Plombon Pinheiro Land Quenote 0 21 21 30 0 21 0 0 21 52,5 167

2 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Coronel MCJ 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 35 31,5 137

3 Jesper Martendal Land Rhummy 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 21 0 0 56

3 Eder Gustavo Baldin Pagoto Ojo De Água 0 0 0 0 0 35 21 0 0 0 56

5 Natalia  A. J. I. Khouri Quaint Normand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35

5 André Paro CDC Pégasus 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

5 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Josephine MCJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35

8 Natalia  A. J. I. Khouri Léo de Lorena 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

9 Henrique de Almeida Basano Hímero 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ricky Candi Sunny Natural 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Reinal B. Vidotto Black Vulcan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Serguei Fofanoff Barbara TW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Eder Gustavo Baldin Pagoto Land Amazonian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Jesper Martendal Land Jimmy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Mariana Garcia Lark Henriqueta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Marcio Carvalho Jorge Josephine MCJ 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 100

2 Jesper Martendal Land Jimmy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Serguei Fofanoff Pavo Barbara TW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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